2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Germyn, Jeff 500.00
Zalusky, Jim 500.00
Ram, Roderick 500.00
Murti, Raj 350.00
Whitworth, Greg 350.00
Morris, Allan 300.00
Niyaz, Nawid 300.00
Beaver, Kevin 300.00
Chand, Subhas 250.00
de Keruzec, Trevor 250.00
Dutt, Anil 200.00
Corboy , Ru 200.00
Ram, Satish 200.00
Sugrive, Niel 180.00
Valtiner, Gery 180.00
Gopal, Robin 160.00
Charan, Dinesh 160.00
Gill, Steve 160.00
Kumar (Sam), Satend 140.00
San, Joey 140.00
Le, Dien 120.00
Bawn, John 120.00
Prahalad, Jag 100.00
Ram, Sanjay 100.00
Singh, Raj 90.00
Nand, Sachuda 90.00
Pham, Jimmy 80.00
Naidu, Anand 80.00
Angus, Jordan 70.00
Nguyen, Johnny Tri Thuc 70.00
Naidu, Vinesh 60.00
Jones, Peter 60.00
Sanjivi, Alfred 50.00
Naidu, Adhil 50.00

Gladwell, James 40.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=287068&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481100&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481092&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481120&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481116&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481172&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=24462123&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22580563&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22580629&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481209&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481156&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481123&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481106&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481164&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22671801&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481159&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481096&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481190&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=24848144&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22580634&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481197&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481154&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22662869&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481184&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481188&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481144&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22672872&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481214&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481104&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=23087246&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481217&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22562060&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481134&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481140&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481192&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22672809&round_id=896700

Kumar, Anil

Ali, Kash

Kumar, Sunil

Ahmed, Staq

Schold, Dan

Samy, Subramani
Bhatia, Ashish

Charan, Kamal (Tunes)
Total Points

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

40.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
6700.00



https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481152&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481173&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481206&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481109&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481115&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22672903&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22580561&round_id=896700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=22481129&round_id=896700

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Gross A Flight (14.6+) Gross & Net - A Flight (14.6+)

To Par Total
“

I+l Ram, Roderick 500.00
- I+l Whitworth, Greg +14 86
2 I*] Beaver, Kevin +18 90 300.00
3 Corboy , Ru +19 91 200.00
4 I*] Gopal, Robin +20 92 160.00
-- B&g Chand, Subhas +20 92
5 Le, Dien +20 92 120.00
6 I+l Nand, Sachuda +21 93 90.00
7 I+l Nguyen, Johnny Tri Thuc +22 94 70.00
- I*] Naidu, Anand +23 95
- J*] Prahalad, Jag +23 95
- I+l Naidu, Vinesh +23 95
8 B5g Sanjivi, Alfred +23 95 50.00
- I+l Gladwell, James +24 96
- %8 Kumar (Sam), Satend +27 99
9 I+l Ali, Kash +27 99 30.00
10 I*] Samy, Subramani +28 100 20.00
11 al= Stockstad, Rick +29 101
- I*] Sugrive, Niel +30 102
- I*] Lachman, Vikash +31 103
- J*] Charan, Kamal (Tunes) +31 103
- I*] Ahmed, Staq +33 105
12 %8 Lal, Raj +34 106
- I+l Singh, Anil +48 120

Total Points Allocated: 1540.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2537852?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340415

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Net A Flight (14.6+) Gross & Net - A Flight (14.6+)

To Par Total

I*] Whitworth, Greg -4 350.00
-- I+l Ram, Roderick -3 69
2 #8g Chand, Subhas -1 71 250.00
3 I+l Sugrive, Niel -1 71 180.00
4 #5g Kumar (Sam), Satend E 72 140.00
5 |+l Prahalad, Jag E 72 100.00
-- Corboy , Ru E 72
-- I+l Nand, Sachuda +1 73
6 I+l Naidu, Anand +2 74 80.00
-- |+l Beaver, Kevin +2 74
7 I+l Naidu, Vinesh +2 74 60.00
8 I+l Gladwell, James +3 75 40.00
-- I+l Nguyen, Johnny Tri Thuc +3 75
-- I+l Ali, Kash +3 75
9 I+l Ahmed, Staq +4 76 25.00
-- #g Sanijivi, Alfred +4 76
-- I*] Gopal, Robin +5 77
-- Le, Dien +6 78
10 I+l Charan, Kamal (Tunes) +6 78 10.00
11 I+l Lachman, Vikash +8 80
- #5g Lal, Raj +10 82
-- I+l Samy, Subramani +10 82
-- 2= Stockstad, Rick +13 85
12 |+l Singh, Anil +23 95

Total Points Allocated: 1235.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2537853?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340484

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Gross Champ Flight (0 - 14.5) Gross & Net - Champ Flight (0 - 14.5)

To Par Total
“

4 Zalusky, Jim 500.00
- |¢| Murti, Raj +5 77
2 I+l Niyaz, Nawid +6 78 300.00
3 F%g Ram, Satish +8 80 200.00
4 I*] Charan, Dinesh +9 81 160.00
- == Valtiner, Gery +9 81
5 J+] Bawn, John +9 81 120.00
6 I+l Singh, Raj +9 81 90.00
-- B58 San, Joey +10 82
- I | de Keruzec, Trevor +10 82
- I+l Pham, Jimmy +12 84
7 I*l Angus, Jordan +13 85 70.00
- =g Ram, Sanjay +13 85
8 Naidu, Adhil +13 85 50.00
- Jones, Peter +14 86
9 B¢ Kumar, Sunil +15 87 30.00
-- I*] Kumar, Anil +17 89
10 I*] Bhatia, Ashish +19 91 20.00
- I*] Schold, Dan +20 92

O 11 Anwar, Mohsin - © DNF

Total Points Allocated: 1540.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2537879?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340717
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340702

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Net Champ Flight (0 - 14.5) Gross & Net - Champ Flight (0 - 14.5)

To Par Total
“

I*] Murti, Raj 350.00
2 I B de Keruzec, Trevor -3 69 250.00
3 == Valtiner, Gery -2 70 180.00
-- F%g Ram, Satish -1 71
-- P« Zalusky, Jim -1 71
-- I+l Niyaz, Nawid -1 71
4 B8 San, Joey E 72 140.00
5 #%g Ram, Sanjay +1 73 100.00
-- I+l Bawn, John +1 73
6 I*] Pham, Jimmy +2 74 80.00
7 Jones, Peter +3 75 60.00
-- I+l Singh, Raj +3 75
8 I*] Kumar, Anil +4 76 40.00
- I*] Charan, Dinesh +4 76
- I+l Angus, Jordan +5 77
- #&g Kumar, Sunil +5 77
9 I+l Schold, Dan +6 78 25.00
- |¢| Bhatia, Ashish +7 79
-- Naidu, Adhil +7 79

010 . Anwar, Mohsin - O DNF

Total Points Allocated: 1225.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2537880?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340791

2022 SPGA

Surrey Golf Course Leaderboard

Guest Flight Gross only - Guest

To Par Total

1 I*] Germyn, Jeff 500.00
2 I*1 Morris, Allan +16 88 300.00
3 I«] Dutt, Anil +20 92 200.00
4 I+l Gill, Steve +27 99 160.00

Total Points Allocated: 1160.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2537889?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340829
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340830
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340828
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1242340831
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